
© RC - ITTF 2013 Last update on 17th October 2013 at 13:00 hours

# BOYS TEAMS Cont. # GIRLS TEAMS Cont.
501 ARGENTINA ARG 601 ALGERIA ALG
502 AUSTRALIA AUS 602 AUSTRALIA AUS
503 BRAZIL BRA 603 BRAZIL BRA
504 CHILE CHI 604 CANADA CAN
505 CHINA CHN 605 CHINA CHN
506 EGYPT EGY 606 CROATIA CRO
507 FRANCE FRA 607 EGYPT EGY
508 GERMANY GER 608 GERMANY GER
509 HONG KONG HKG 609 HONG KONG HKG
510 ITALY ITA 610 INDIA IND
511 JAPAN JPN 611 JAPAN JPN
512 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR 612 KOREA REPUBLIC KOR
513 MOROCCO MAR 613 MOROCCO MAR
514 NIGERIA NGR 614 NIGERIA NGR
515 NEW ZEALAND NZL 615 PUERTO RICO PUR
516 POLAND POL 616 ROMANIA ROU
517 SWEDEN SWE 617 RUSSIA RUS
518 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 618 SERBIA SRB
519 TUNISIA TUN 619 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
520 USA USA 620 USA USA

# RESERVES BOYS TEAMS # RESERVES GIRLS TEAMS
1 HUNGARY 1 FRANCE
2 PORTUGAL 2 BELARUS
3 CZECH REPUBLIC 3 CZECH REPUBLIC

Note: A reserve team may be called if a confirmed team decides to cancel
their participation at any time before the teams draw (29th Nov 2013).

CONFIRMED TEAMS BY ENTRIES DEADLINE

RESERVE TEAMS FROM 4TH OCTOBER
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# NAME Assoc. D.O.B. # NAME Assoc. D.O.B.
1 TENTI Fermin ARG 14-Jun-97 50 PICCOLIN Jordy ITA 6-Jul-97
2 GALVANO Nicolas ARG 31-Jan-95 51 MURAMATSU Yuto JPN 14-Oct-96
3 TEPLITZKY Diego ARG 24-Feb-96 52 MORIZONO Masataka JPN 5-Apr-95
4 TRUJILLO Hernan ARG 14-Oct-95 53 SAMBE Kohei JPN 13-Jul-97
5 SULFARO Ivan AUS 11-Jun-97 54 SAKAI Asuka JPN 26-Apr-96
6 SHEN Yang AUS 24-Apr-98 55 LIM Jonghoon KOR 21-Jan-97
7 DUFFY Jake AUS 21-Apr-98 56 JANG Woojin KOR 10-Sep-95
8 HUANG Dominic AUS 17-May-98 57 PARK Chan-Hyeok KOR 21-Mar-95
9 LAMBIET Florent BEL 22-Dec-95 58 KANG Minho KOR 17-Mar-95

10 CALDERANO Hugo BRA 22-Jun-96 59 SARBI Said MAR 10-Jan-95
11 ISHIY Vitor BRA 22-Sep-95 60 MERCADE Zakaria MAR 2-Apr-97
12 OLIVEIRA Luan BRA 24-Jan-95 61 BOUZOUBAA Mohamed MAR 20-Feb-98
13 ZAULI Isaac BRA 8-Apr-97 62 BOURKADI Illias MAR 1-Jan-98
14 ROMAN Sebastian CHI 28-May-95 63 AMALI Mouad MAR 30-May-95
15 OLAVE Alfonso CHI 30-May-95 64 AL-BASRY Ayman MAR 9-Feb-99
16 LAMADRID Juan CHI 19-Dec-96 97 GOMMERS Rajko NED 8-Jun-95
17 LIANG Jingkun CHN 20-Oct-96 65 OMOTAYO Olajide NGR 6-Jul-95
18 ZHOU Qihao CHN 12-Jan-97 66 OGINI Olasunkanmi NGR 17-Jun-97
19 KONG Lingxuan CHN 9-May-97 67 OGUNLADE Azeez NGR 5-Aug-95
20 ZHOU Kai CHN 1-Mar-96 68 SHOBAYO Bolaji NGR 10-Dec-96
22 ZELJKO Filip CRO 16-Nov-96 69 LOWE Daniel NZL 14-May-96
23 REITSPIES David CZE 10-Oct-96 70 MA Victor NZL 23-Jan-99
24 SEIBERT Jakub CZE 25-Jan-95 71 SHU Dean NZL 12-Feb-99
25 MAGDY Shady EGY 25-Sep-95 72 WATSON Nathan NZL 15-Mar-97
26 DABOUS Ahmed EGY 16-Sep-96 73 DYJAS Jakub POL 9-Oct-95
27 NABIL Mahmoud EGY 11-Feb-95 74 ZATOWKA Patryk POL 10-Apr-97
28 GHALLAB Aly EGY 1-Feb-97 75 BANKOSZ Michal POL 2-Apr-95
29 WALKER Samuel ENG 7-May-95 76 WIECEK Adrian POL 27-Jun-95
30 FLORE Tristan FRA 2-Jan-95 77 GERALDO Joao POR 29-Sep-95
31 ANGLES Enzo FRA 2-May-95 78 CHEN Diogo POR 24-Aug-96
32 ROBINOT Alexandre FRA 3-Oct-95 79 AFANADOR Brian PUR 6-Mar-97
33 BOULOUSSA Mehdi FRA 15-May-95 80 CHEW Zhe Yu Clarence SIN 27-Dec-95
34 ORT Kilian GER 27-Apr-96 81 AHLANDER-J Carl SWE 24-Feb-96
35 QIU Dang GER 29-Oct-96 82 GORMAN Viktor SWE 10-Aug-95
36 QIU Liang GER 9-Feb-95 83 JOHANSSON Henrik SWE 4-Feb-95
37 KLEIN Dennis GER 25-Jul-97 84 KALLBERG Anton SWE 17-Aug-97
38 LI Hon Ming HKG 13-Jan-96 85 WEN Wei-Chieh TPE 31-May-95
39 LAM Siu Hang HKG 14-Dec-96 86 SUN Chia-Hung TPE 30-Sep-96
40 HUNG Edwin Chun Hin HKG 24-Jul-95 87 HUANG Chien-Tu TPE 12-Feb-98
41 HUNG Daryl HKG 7-Sep-95 88 WANG Tai-Wei TPE 12-May-96
42 LAKATOS Tamas HUN 12-Aug-95 89 BEN YAHIA Kerem TUN 4-Jun-96
43 SZUDI Adam HUN 29-Jan-96 90 MAMIA Thameur TUN 18-Jul-95
44 SZITA Marton HUN 6-Nov-95 91 KABOUDI Mehdi TUN 26-Nov-95
45 ECSEKI Nandor HUN 13-Oct-96 92 BEN HAMOUDA Dhiaeddine TUN 9-Jul-96
46 GROVER Sudhanshu IND 21-Sep-95 93 JHA Kanak USA 19-Jun-00
47 BACIOCCHI Alessandro ITA 21-May-95 94 TRAN Theodore USA 28-Apr-97
48 MASSARELLI Maurizio ITA 4-Oct-95 95 CHODRI Kunal USA 1-Oct-99
49 MUTTI Leonardo ITA 20-Jul-95 96 WANG Allen USA 8-Feb-98

BOYS' SINGLES ENTRIES - 96 PLAYERS
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# NAME Assoc. D.O.B. # NAME Assoc. D.O.B.
201 KESSACI Katia ALG 28-Feb-95 249 MUKHERJEE Ayhika IND 10-Jun-97
202 LOGHRAIBI Lynda ALG 3-May-97 250 TROSMAN Nicole ISR 25-Nov-96
203 KESSACI Kamilia ALG 14-Jul-96 251 ITO Mima JPN 21-Oct-00
205 TAN Vanessa AUS 4-Dec-97 252 MORI Sakura JPN 17-Apr-96
206 TAN Sarah AUS 4-Dec-97 253 KATO Miyu JPN 14-Apr-99
207 BUI Vy AUS 3-Jan-96 254 HIRANO Miu JPN 14-Apr-00
208 GOODSELL Madeline AUS 9-Jul-97 255 JI Eunchae KOR 4-Nov-96
209 ARLOUSKAYA Alina BLR 20-Jul-95 256 LEE Dasom KOR 3-Dec-95
210 BARAVOK Katsiaryna BLR 23-Jan-95 257 JUNG Yumi KOR 19-Oct-95
211 KUMAHARA Caroline BRA 27-Jul-95 258 LEE Zion KOR 27-May-96
212 HAYAMA Karina BRA 22-Oct-95 259 MOUKAFIH Islam MAR 7-Sep-95
213 ALEXANDRE Bruna BRA 29-Mar-95 260 MAMOUNE Sanae MAR 7-Aug-98
214 TAKAHASHI Bruna BRA 19-Jul-00 261 MAMOUNE Dounia MAR 7-Aug-98
215 LUO Anqi CAN 26-Aug-96 262 BETTACHE Oumaima MAR 6-May-96
216 COULOMBE Annie CAN 12-Oct-96 263 MEZOUARY Ilham MAR 27-Sep-95
217 LIAW Michelle CAN 18-Oct-96 264 AIT RAHAL Iman MAR 0-Jan-00
218 ZHENG Cherry CAN 23-Sep-98 265 VERMAAS Kim NED 22-Jan-96
219 LIU Gaoyang CHN 13-Jun-96 266 ORIBAMISE Esther NGR 27-Nov-01
220 GU Yuting CHN 14-Jan-95 267 ONOJA Agnes NGR 1-Jun-00
221 LIU Xi CHN 17-Apr-95 268 OJOMU Ajoke NGR 30-May-99
222 WANG Manyu CHN 9-Feb-99 269 UDOH Ayo NGR 26-Feb-99
223 RAKOVAC Lea CRO 3-Mar-96 270 WABIK Sandra POL 22-Oct-95
224 JEGER Mateja CRO 13-Jan-95 271 BAJOR Natalia POL 7-Mar-97
225 SREBRNJAK Dorina CRO 7-Aug-97 272 RIOS Daniely PUR 29-Apr-96
226 MARKATI Paula CRO 18-Nov-95 273 DIAZ Melanie PUR 7-May-96
227 MYNAROVA Karolina CZE 24-Sep-96 274 RIVERA Linerys PUR 22-Aug-00
228 STEFCOVA Kristyna CZE 19-Oct-96 275 DIAZ Adriana PUR 31-Oct-00
297 TOMANOVSKA Katerina CZE 24-Aug-95 276 SZOCS Bernadette ROU 5-Mar-95
229 DOAA Alia EGY 26-Nov-95 277 CIOBANU Irina ROU 5-Aug-95
230 SHOUMAN Fagr EGY 29-Jan-96 278 BALINT Bernadett ROU 15-Feb-96
231 RAHMO Aida EGY 13-Feb-96 279 DIACONU Adina ROU 14-Oct-99
232 HELMY Yousra EGY 3-Dec-95 280 KHLYZOVA Elizaveta RUS 9-Nov-96
233 PFEFER Laura FRA 5-Aug-96 281 ROSSIKHINA Anna RUS 28-Jan-95
234 BERHO Marina FRA 11-Jun-95 282 GUSEVA Ekaterina RUS 29-Jan-96
235 MIGOT Marie FRA 19-May-98 283 CHERNOVA Daria RUS 21-Apr-97
236 CHASSELIN Pauline FRA 1-Aug-97 284 MAKSUTI Aneta SRB 7-Nov-95
237 MITTELHAM Nina GER 23-Nov-96 285 TRUZSINSZKI Viktoria SRB 6-Feb-95
238 KRAFT Theresa GER 31-Jul-95 286 FENYVESI Anna SRB 5-May-95
239 MANTZ Chantal GER 26-Jun-96 287 VEJNOVIC Ivana SRB 30-Apr-97
240 WAN Yuan GER 23-May-97 288 JURKOVA Eva SVK 24-Mar-95
241 TOLIOU Aikaterini GRE 21-Aug-95 289 TSUI Pao-Wen TPE 16-Jan-95
242 DOO Hoi Kem HKG 27-Nov-96 290 CHIH De-Rong TPE 23-Jun-95
243 LAM Yee Lok HKG 23-May-96 291 HUANG Yu-Chiao TPE 18-Feb-96
244 WONG Chung Wan HKG 28-Apr-95 292 FANG Sih-Han TPE 9-Feb-00
245 SOO Wai Yam Minnie HKG 13-Apr-98 293 JHA Prachi USA 31-Mar-97
246 MUKHERJEE Sutirtha IND 10-Oct-97 294 LIN Tina USA 17-Aug-98
247 BATRA Manika IND 15-Jun-95 295 HSING Ariel USA 29-Nov-95
248 TENNISON Reeth IND 27-Apr-95 296 WU Erica USA 15-May-96

GIRLS' SINGLES ENTRIES - 96 PLAYERS
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No.1 No.2 NAME1 NAME2 ASSOC DOB1 DOB12
2 1 GALVANO Nicolas TENTI Fermin ARG 31-Jan-95 14-Jun-97
3 4 TEPLITZKY Diego TRUJILLO Hernan ARG 24-Feb-96 14-Oct-95
8 6 HUANG Dominic SHEN Yang AUS 17-May-98 24-Apr-98
7 5 DUFFY Jake SULFARO Ivan AUS 21-Apr-98 11-Jun-97

10 11 CALDERANO Hugo ISHIY Vitor BRA 22-Jun-96 22-Sep-95
12 13 OLIVEIRA Luan ZAULI Isaac BRA 24-Jan-95 8-Apr-97
14 15 ROMAN Sebastian OLAVE Alfonso CHI 28-May-95 30-May-95
17 20 LIANG Jingkun ZHOU Kai CHN 20-Oct-96 1-Mar-96
19 18 KONG Lingxuan ZHOU Qihao CHN 9-May-97 12-Jan-97
23 24 REITSPIES David SEIBERT Jakub CZE 10-Oct-96 25-Jan-95
28 25 GHALLAB Aly MAGDY Shady EGY 1-Feb-97 25-Sep-95
26 27 DABOUS Ahmed NABIL Mahmoud EGY 16-Sep-96 11-Feb-95
31 30 ANGLES Enzo FLORE Tristan FRA 2-May-95 2-Jan-95
33 32 BOULOUSSA Mehdi ROBINOT Alexandre FRA 15-May-95 3-Oct-95
34 35 ORT Kilian QIU Dang GER 27-Apr-96 29-Oct-96
37 36 KLEIN Dennis QIU Liang GER 25-Jul-97 9-Feb-95
39 38 LAM Siu Hang LI Hon Ming HKG 14-Dec-96 13-Jan-96
41 40 HUNG Daryl HUNG Edwin Chun Hin HKG 7-Sep-95 24-Jul-95
42 43 LAKATOS Tamas SZUDI Adam HUN 12-Aug-95 29-Jan-96
45 44 ECSEKI Nandor SZITA Marton HUN 13-Oct-96 6-Nov-95
47 49 BACIOCCHI Alessandro MUTTI Leonardo ITA 21-May-95 20-Jul-95
48 50 MASSARELLI Maurizio PICCOLIN Jordy ITA 4-Oct-95 6-Jul-97
51 54 MURAMATSU Yuto SAKAI Asuka JPN 14-Oct-96 26-Apr-96
52 53 MORIZONO Masataka SAMBE Kohei JPN 5-Apr-95 13-Jul-97
56 57 JANG Woojin PARK Chan-Hyeok KOR 10-Sep-95 21-Mar-95
58 55 KANG Minho LIM Jonghoon KOR 17-Mar-95 21-Jan-97
60 59 MERCADE Zakaria SARBI Said MAR 2-Apr-97 10-Jan-95
64 61 AL-BASRY Ayman BOUZOUBAA Mohamed MAR 9-Feb-99 20-Feb-98
63 62 AMALI Mouad BOURKADI Illias MAR 30-May-95 1-Jan-98
67 65 OGUNLADE Azeez OMOTAYO Olajide NGR 5-Aug-95 6-Jul-95
66 68 OGINI Olasunkanmi SHOBAYO Bolaji NGR 17-Jun-97 10-Dec-96
69 70 LOWE Daniel MA Victor NZL 14-May-96 23-Jan-99
71 72 SHU Dean WATSON Nathan NZL 12-Feb-99 15-Mar-97
73 74 DYJAS Jakub ZATOWKA Patryk POL 9-Oct-95 10-Apr-97
75 76 BANKOSZ Michal WIECEK Adrian POL 2-Apr-95 27-Jun-95
78 77 CHEN Diogo GERALDO Joao POR 24-Aug-96 29-Sep-95
81 84 AHLANDER-J Carl KALLBERG Anton SWE 24-Feb-96 17-Aug-97
82 83 GORMAN Viktor JOHANSSON Henrik SWE 10-Aug-95 4-Feb-95
88 85 WANG Tai-Wei WEN Wei-Chieh TPE 12-May-96 31-May-95
87 86 HUANG Chien-Tu SUN Chia-Hung TPE 12-Feb-98 30-Sep-96
89 90 BEN YAHIA Kerem MAMIA Thameur TUN 4-Jun-96 18-Jul-95
92 91 BEN HAMOUDA Dhiaeddine KABOUDI Mehdi TUN 9-Jul-96 26-Nov-95
95 93 CHODRI Kunal JHA Kanak USA 1-Oct-99 19-Jun-00
94 96 TRAN Theodore WANG Allen USA 28-Apr-97 8-Feb-98

BOYS' DOUBLES ENTRIES - 44 PAIRS
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No.1 No.2 NAME1 NAME2 ASSOC DOB1 DOB12
201 202 KESSACI Katia LOGHRAIBI Lynda ALG 28-Feb-95 3-May-97
206 205 TAN Sarah TAN Vanessa AUS 4-Dec-97 4-Dec-97
207 208 BUI Vy GOODSELL Madeline AUS 3-Jan-96 9-Jul-97
209 210 ARLOUSKAYA Alina BARAVOK Katsiaryna BLR 20-Jul-95 23-Jan-95
213 211 ALEXANDRE Bruna KUMAHARA Caroline BRA 29-Mar-95 27-Jul-95
212 214 HAYAMA Karina TAKAHASHI Bruna BRA 22-Oct-95 19-Jul-00
217 215 LIAW Michelle LUO Anqi CAN 18-Oct-96 26-Aug-96
216 218 COULOMBE Annie ZHENG Cherry CAN 12-Oct-96 23-Sep-98
220 221 GU Yuting LIU Xi CHN 14-Jan-95 17-Apr-95
219 222 LIU Gaoyang WANG Manyu CHN 13-Jun-96 9-Feb-99
224 223 JEGER Mateja RAKOVAC Lea CRO 13-Jan-95 3-Mar-96
226 225 MARKATI Paula SREBRNJAK Dorina CRO 18-Nov-95 7-Aug-97
227 228 MYNAROVA Karolina STEFCOVA Kristyna CZE 24-Sep-96 19-Oct-96
229 232 DOAA Alia HELMY Yousra EGY 26-Nov-95 3-Dec-95
231 230 RAHMO Aida SHOUMAN Fagr EGY 13-Feb-96 29-Jan-96
236 233 CHASSELIN Pauline PFEFER Laura FRA 1-Aug-97 5-Aug-96
234 235 BERHO Marina MIGOT Marie FRA 11-Jun-95 19-May-98
238 237 KRAFT Theresa MITTELHAM Nina GER 31-Jul-95 23-Nov-96
239 240 MANTZ Chantal WAN Yuan GER 26-Jun-96 23-May-97
242 245 DOO Hoi Kem SOO Wai Yam Minnie HKG 27-Nov-96 13-Apr-98
243 244 LAM Yee Lok WONG Chung Wan HKG 23-May-96 28-Apr-95
249 246 MUKHERJEE Ayhika MUKHERJEE Sutirtha IND 10-Jun-97 10-Oct-97
247 248 BATRA Manika TENNISON Reeth IND 15-Jun-95 27-Apr-95
254 251 HIRANO Miu ITO Mima JPN 14-Apr-00 21-Oct-00
253 252 KATO Miyu MORI Sakura JPN 14-Apr-99 17-Apr-96
257 256 JUNG Yumi LEE Dasom KOR 19-Oct-95 3-Dec-95
255 258 JI Eunchae LEE Zion KOR 4-Nov-96 27-May-96
260 259 MAMOUNE Sanae MOUKAFIH Islam MAR 7-Aug-98 7-Sep-95
262 263 BETTACHE Oumaima MEZOUARY Ilham MAR 6-May-96 27-Sep-95
264 261 AIT RAHAL Iman MAMOUNE Dounia MAR 0-Jan-00 7-Aug-98
267 266 ONOJA Agnes ORIBAMISE Esther NGR 1-Jun-00 27-Nov-01
268 269 OJOMU Ajoke UDOH Ayo NGR 30-May-99 26-Feb-99
271 270 BAJOR Natalia WABIK Sandra POL 7-Mar-97 22-Oct-95
273 272 DIAZ Melanie RIOS Daniely PUR 7-May-96 29-Apr-96
275 274 DIAZ Adriana RIVERA Linerys PUR 31-Oct-00 22-Aug-00
277 276 CIOBANU Irina SZOCS Bernadette ROU 5-Aug-95 5-Mar-95
278 279 BALINT Bernadett DIACONU Adina ROU 15-Feb-96 14-Oct-99
280 281 KHLYZOVA Elizaveta ROSSIKHINA Anna RUS 9-Nov-96 28-Jan-95
283 282 CHERNOVA Daria GUSEVA Ekaterina RUS 21-Apr-97 29-Jan-96
284 285 MAKSUTI Aneta TRUZSINSZKI Viktoria SRB 7-Nov-95 6-Feb-95
286 287 FENYVESI Anna VEJNOVIC Ivana SRB 5-May-95 30-Apr-97
290 289 CHIH De-Rong TSUI Pao-Wen TPE 23-Jun-95 16-Jan-95
292 291 FANG Sih-Han HUANG Yu-Chiao TPE 9-Feb-00 18-Feb-96
295 294 HSING Ariel LIN Tina USA 29-Nov-95 17-Aug-98
293 296 JHA Prachi WU Erica USA 31-Mar-97 15-May-96

GIRLS' DOUBLES ENTRIES - 45 PAIRS
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No.1 No.2 MEN WOMEN ASSOC1 ASSOC2 DOB1 DOB12
1 272 TENTI Fermin RIOS Daniely ARG PUR 14-Jun-97 29-Apr-96
2 273 GALVANO Nicolas DIAZ Melanie ARG PUR 31-Jan-95 7-May-96
3 274 TEPLITZKY Diego RIVERA Linerys ARG PUR 24-Feb-96 22-Aug-00
4 209 TRUJILLO Hernan ARLOUSKAYA Alina ARG BLR 14-Oct-95 20-Jul-95
5 207 SULFARO Ivan BUI Vy AUS AUS 11-Jun-97 3-Jan-96
8 206 HUANG Dominic TAN Sarah AUS AUS 17-May-98 4-Dec-97
6 208 SHEN Yang GOODSELL Madeline AUS AUS 24-Apr-98 9-Jul-97
7 205 DUFFY Jake TAN Vanessa AUS AUS 21-Apr-98 4-Dec-97
9 279 LAMBIET Florent DIACONU Adina BEL ROU 22-Dec-95 14-Oct-99

10 211 CALDERANO Hugo KUMAHARA Caroline BRA BRA 22-Jun-96 27-Jul-95
11 214 ISHIY Vitor TAKAHASHI Bruna BRA BRA 22-Sep-95 19-Jul-00
12 213 OLIVEIRA Luan ALEXANDRE Bruna BRA BRA 24-Jan-95 29-Mar-95
13 212 ZAULI Isaac HAYAMA Karina BRA BRA 8-Apr-97 22-Oct-95
14 216 ROMAN Sebastian COULOMBE Annie CHI CAN 28-May-95 12-Oct-96
15 217 OLAVE Alfonso LIAW Michelle CHI CAN 30-May-95 18-Oct-96
16 218 LAMADRID Juan ZHENG Cherry CHI CAN 19-Dec-96 23-Sep-98
17 219 LIANG Jingkun LIU Gaoyang CHN CHN 20-Oct-96 13-Jun-96
18 220 ZHOU Qihao GU Yuting CHN CHN 12-Jan-97 14-Jan-95
19 221 KONG Lingxuan LIU Xi CHN CHN 9-May-97 17-Apr-95
20 222 ZHOU Kai WANG Manyu CHN CHN 1-Mar-96 9-Feb-99
22 224 ZELJKO Filip JEGER Mateja CRO CRO 16-Nov-96 13-Jan-95
23 228 REITSPIES David STEFCOVA Kristyna CZE CZE 10-Oct-96 19-Oct-96
24 227 SEIBERT Jakub MYNAROVA Karolina CZE CZE 25-Jan-95 24-Sep-96
25 232 MAGDY Shady HELMY Yousra EGY EGY 25-Sep-95 3-Dec-95
26 231 DABOUS Ahmed RAHMO Aida EGY EGY 16-Sep-96 13-Feb-96
27 230 NABIL Mahmoud SHOUMAN Fagr EGY EGY 11-Feb-95 29-Jan-96
28 229 GHALLAB Aly DOAA Alia EGY EGY 1-Feb-97 26-Nov-95
31 235 ANGLES Enzo MIGOT Marie FRA FRA 2-May-95 19-May-98
32 233 ROBINOT Alexandre PFEFER Laura FRA FRA 3-Oct-95 5-Aug-96
33 236 BOULOUSSA Mehdi CHASSELIN Pauline FRA FRA 15-May-95 1-Aug-97
34 237 ORT Kilian MITTELHAM Nina GER GER 27-Apr-96 23-Nov-96
35 239 QIU Dang MANTZ Chantal GER GER 29-Oct-96 26-Jun-96
36 238 QIU Liang KRAFT Theresa GER GER 9-Feb-95 31-Jul-95
37 240 KLEIN Dennis WAN Yuan GER GER 25-Jul-97 23-May-97
39 242 LAM Siu Hang DOO Hoi Kem HKG HKG 14-Dec-96 27-Nov-96
38 245 LI Hon Ming SOO Wai Yam Minnie HKG HKG 13-Jan-96 13-Apr-98
41 243 HUNG Daryl LAM Yee Lok HKG HKG 7-Sep-95 23-May-96
40 244 HUNG Edwin Chun Hin WONG Chung Wan HKG HKG 24-Jul-95 28-Apr-95
43 210 SZUDI Adam BARAVOK Katsiaryna HUN BLR 29-Jan-96 23-Jan-95
44 284 SZITA Marton MAKSUTI Aneta HUN SRB 6-Nov-95 7-Nov-95
45 278 ECSEKI Nandor BALINT Bernadett HUN ROU 13-Oct-96 15-Feb-96
46 247 GROVER Sudhanshu BATRA Manika IND IND 21-Sep-95 15-Jun-95
49 223 MUTTI Leonardo RAKOVAC Lea ITA CRO 20-Jul-95 3-Mar-96
47 226 BACIOCCHI Alessandro MARKATI Paula ITA CRO 21-May-95 18-Nov-95
50 288 PICCOLIN Jordy JURKOVA Eva ITA SVK 6-Jul-97 24-Mar-95
48 225 MASSARELLI Maurizio SREBRNJAK Dorina ITA CRO 4-Oct-95 7-Aug-97
53 253 SAMBE Kohei KATO Miyu JPN JPN 13-Jul-97 14-Apr-99
54 252 SAKAI Asuka MORI Sakura JPN JPN 26-Apr-96 17-Apr-96
55 257 LIM Jonghoon JUNG Yumi KOR KOR 21-Jan-97 19-Oct-95
57 256 PARK Chan-Hyeok LEE Dasom KOR KOR 21-Mar-95 3-Dec-95
56 255 JANG Woojin JI Eunchae KOR KOR 10-Sep-95 4-Nov-96
58 258 KANG Minho LEE Zion KOR KOR 17-Mar-95 27-May-96
59 259 SARBI Said MOUKAFIH Islam MAR MAR 10-Jan-95 7-Sep-95
61 260 BOUZOUBAA Mohamed MAMOUNE Sanae MAR MAR 20-Feb-98 7-Aug-98
62 261 BOURKADI Illias MAMOUNE Dounia MAR MAR 1-Jan-98 7-Aug-98
64 264 AL-BASRY Ayman AIT RAHAL Iman MAR MAR 9-Feb-99 0-Jan-00
63 263 AMALI Mouad MEZOUARY Ilham MAR MAR 30-May-95 27-Sep-95
60 262 MERCADE Zakaria BETTACHE Oumaima MAR MAR 2-Apr-97 6-May-96
97 265 GOMMERS Rajko VERMAAS Kim NED NED 8-Jun-95 22-Jan-96
65 266 OMOTAYO Olajide ORIBAMISE Esther NGR NGR 6-Jul-95 27-Nov-01
66 267 OGINI Olasunkanmi ONOJA Agnes NGR NGR 17-Jun-97 1-Jun-00
67 268 OGUNLADE Azeez OJOMU Ajoke NGR NGR 5-Aug-95 30-May-99
68 269 SHOBAYO Bolaji UDOH Ayo NGR NGR 10-Dec-96 26-Feb-99

MIXED' DOUBLES ENTRIES - 84 CONFIRMED PAIRS
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No.1 No.2 MEN WOMEN ASSOC1 ASSOC2 DOB1 DOB12

MIXED' DOUBLES ENTRIES - 84 CONFIRMED PAIRS

69 250 LOWE Daniel TROSMAN Nicole NZL ISR 14-May-96 25-Nov-96
70 248 MA Victor TENNISON Reeth NZL IND 23-Jan-99 27-Apr-95
71 249 SHU Dean MUKHERJEE Ayhika NZL IND 12-Feb-99 10-Jun-97
72 246 WATSON Nathan MUKHERJEE Sutirtha NZL IND 15-Mar-97 10-Oct-97
73 270 DYJAS Jakub WABIK Sandra POL POL 9-Oct-95 22-Oct-95
74 271 ZATOWKA Patryk BAJOR Natalia POL POL 10-Apr-97 7-Mar-97
77 276 GERALDO Joao SZOCS Bernadette POR ROU 29-Sep-95 5-Mar-95
78 277 CHEN Diogo CIOBANU Irina POR ROU 24-Aug-96 5-Aug-95
79 275 AFANADOR Brian DIAZ Adriana PUR PUR 6-Mar-97 31-Oct-00
80 215 CHEW Zhe Yu Clarence LUO Anqi SIN CAN 27-Dec-95 26-Aug-96
85 289 WEN Wei-Chieh TSUI Pao-Wen TPE TPE 31-May-95 16-Jan-95
86 290 SUN Chia-Hung CHIH De-Rong TPE TPE 30-Sep-96 23-Jun-95
87 292 HUANG Chien-Tu FANG Sih-Han TPE TPE 12-Feb-98 9-Feb-00
88 291 WANG Tai-Wei HUANG Yu-Chiao TPE TPE 12-May-96 18-Feb-96
89 201 BEN YAHIA Kerem KESSACI Katia TUN ALG 4-Jun-96 28-Feb-95
90 202 MAMIA Thameur LOGHRAIBI Lynda TUN ALG 18-Jul-95 3-May-97
91 203 KABOUDI Mehdi KESSACI Kamilia TUN ALG 26-Nov-95 14-Jul-96
95 295 CHODRI Kunal HSING Ariel USA USA 1-Oct-99 29-Nov-95
94 296 TRAN Theodore WU Erica USA USA 28-Apr-97 15-May-96
96 294 WANG Allen LIN Tina USA USA 8-Feb-98 17-Aug-98
93 293 JHA Kanak JHA Prachi USA USA 19-Jun-00 31-Mar-97

No.1 No.2 MEN WOMEN ASSOC1 ASSOC2 DOB1 DOB12
29 Y WALKER Samuel  Partner Wanted ENG  7-May-95  
75 Y BANKOSZ Michal  Partner Wanted POL  2-Apr-95  
76 Y WIECEK Adrian  Partner Wanted POL  27-Jun-95  

No.1 No.2 MEN WOMEN ASSOC1 ASSOC2 DOB1 DOB12
Y 234  Partner Wanted BERHO Marina  FRA  11-Jun-95
Y 241  Partner Wanted TOLIOU Aikaterini  GRE  21-Aug-95
Y 280  Partner Wanted KHLYZOVA Elizaveta  RUS  9-Nov-96
Y 281  Partner Wanted ROSSIKHINA Anna  RUS  28-Jan-95
Y 282  Partner Wanted GUSEVA Ekaterina  RUS  29-Jan-96
Y 283  Partner Wanted CHERNOVA Daria  RUS  21-Apr-97
Y 285  Partner Wanted TRUZSINSZKI Viktoria  SRB  6-Feb-95
Y 286  Partner Wanted FENYVESI Anna  SRB  5-May-95
Y 287  Partner Wanted VEJNOVIC Ivana  SRB  30-Apr-97

BOYS AVAILABLE IN MIXED DOUBLES AS PER 16TH NOVEMBER 2013

GIRLS AVAILABLE IN MIXED DOUBLES AS PER 16TH NOVEMBER 2013
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